VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
39,Sankar Ghosh Lane, Kol-6
8A, Shibnarayan Das Lane, Kol-6

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the enlisted candidates (attached herewith)
whose registrations have been blocked for the academic session
2025-2026 are hereby directed to report to the College Office (New
Building) on 2nd January 2026 at 10:00a.m. for necessary
verification and resolution of the matter.

Failure to comply with this notice may result in further delay in
registration.

NS L:‘:;f/j”.’.

Dt. 30.12.2025
Dr. Sutapa Ray
Principal

Vidyasagar College for Women
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1360036

1360038

1360044

1360047

1360074

1360119

1360122

1360150

1360156

1360173

1360190

1360208

1360220

1360252

1360263

1360295

1360319

RIYA DAS

PRITY SHAW

TRIPANA BHAKTA

ANUSKA RAY

CHAUDHURI
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NANDINI KUMARI SHAW
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DISHA DEY
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JOLY MONDAL
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