VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 39,Sankar Ghosh Lane, Kol-6 8A, Shibnarayan Das Lane, Kol-6

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the enlisted candidates (attached herewith) whose registrations have been blocked for the academic session 2025–2026 are hereby directed to report to the College Office (New Building) on 2nd January 2026 at 10:00a.m. for necessary verification and resolution of the matter.

Failure to comply with this notice may result in further delay in registration.

Dt. 30.12.2025

Dr. Sutapa Ray

Sulapa Ray

Principal

Vidyasagar College for Women

1	1360004	RIYA DAS	4 Year B.A.	Female	BGNM,MEDC,MEGN	Blocked
2	1360012	PRITY SHAW	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MJOR,MPLS	Blocked
3	1360036	TRIPANA BHAKTA	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MHIS,MEDC	Blocked
4	1360038	ANUSKA RAY CHAUDHURI	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MJOR,MFST	Blocked
5	1360044	ANKITA DAS	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MJOR,MPLS	Blocked
6	1360047	SREYASMITA SARKAR	4 Year B.A.	Female	EGNM,MJOR,MEDC	Blocked
7	1360074	NANDINI KUMARI SHAW	4 Year B.A.	Female	HNDM,MEGN,MPLS	Blocked
8	1360119	PRIYANKA SHAW	4 Year B.A.	Female	PLSM,MHIS,MHND	Blocked
9	1360122	SUJATA CHOWDHURY	4 Year B.A.	Female	PLSM,MHIS,MBGN	Blocked
10	1360150	RIYA MONDAL	3 Year B.A.	Female	MBGN,MPLS,MHIS	Blocked
11	1360156	DISHA DEY	3 Year B.A.	Female	MBGN,MEDC,MHIS	Blocked
12	1360173	RANI DAS	3 Year B.A.	Female	MBGN,MEDC,MHIS	Blocked
13	1360190	JOLY MONDAL	3 Year B.A.	Female	MBGN,MEDC,MHIS	Blocked
14	1360208	ISHANI KUNDU	4 Year B.SC.	Female	CEMM,MMTH,MPHS	Blocked
15	1360220	SUKRITI CHAKRABORTY	4 Year B.SC.	Female	GEOM,MECO,MFST	Blocked
16	1360252	TASMIAH NOOR	4 Year B.SC.	Female	PHYM,MCEM,MZOO	Blocked
17	1360263	ABHISHIKTA DHAR	4 Year B.SC.	Female	ZOOM,MPHY,MBOT	Blocked
18	1360295	KEAYA MONDAL	3 Year B.SC.	Female	MZOO,MPHY,MBOT	Blocked
19	1360319	ASIFA KHATOON	4 Year B.A.	Female	HNDM,MPHI,MSOC	Blocked